Distributor of Infineon Technologies: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of TDA5225 - IC RCVR ASK/FSK MULTI QD 28TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Infineon TechnologiesInfineon Technologies
TDA5225TDA5225

Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
                             Application example TDA5240/ TDA5235
Ordering Information
Type Ordering Code Package
TDA5240 SP000550860 TSSOP-28
TDA5235 SP000507674 TSSOP-28
TDA5225 SP000507672 TSSOP-28
Evaluation Kits
Type Modulation Frequency Ordering Code
TDA5240_315_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 315 MHz SP000535296
TDA5240_434_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 434 MHz SP000535300
TDA5240_868_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 868 MHz SP000535304
TDA5240_915_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 915 MHz SP000799568
TDA5235_315_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 315 MHz SP000640510
TDA5235_434_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 434 MHz SP000640514
TDA5235_868_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 868 MHz SP000640518
TDA5235_915_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 915 MHz SP000799564
TDA5225_315_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 315 MHz SP000643648
TDA5225_434_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 434 MHz SP000643654
TDA5225_868_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 868 MHz SP000643658
TDA5225_915_5_BOARD ASK/FSK 915 MHz SP000775162
Product Brief
TDA 5240, TDA 5235, TDA 5225
ASK/FSK Autonomous Receiver Family
Published by